Product Category ALLEN BRADLEY
LIST PRICE MUTIPLIER EXT. PRICE MUTIPLIER EXT. PRICE MUTIPLIER EXT. PRICE
1 100-C09D10 138.01 0.70 96.61
2 100-C12EJ10 249.35 0.70 174.55
3 100-FC11 31.08 0.70 21.76
4 1321-3R2-B 232.95 0.70 163.07
5 1321-3R35-B 447.31 0.70 313.12
6 1321-3R4-C 232.95 0.70 163.07
7 140MT-C3E-B 16 274.86 0.70 192.40
8 140MT-C3E-B40 284.15 0.70 198.91
9 140MT-C3E-B63 284.15 0.70 198.91
10 140MT-C3E-C 10 303.86 0.70 212.70
11 140MT-C3E-C25 366.48 0.70 256.54
12 1489-M1C010 109.32 0.70 76.52 76.53
13 1489-M 1 C050 109.32 0.70 76.52 76.53
14 1489-M1 C150 109.32 0.70 76.52 76.53
15 1489-M2D030 210.77 0.70 147.54
DESCRIPTION
Kendall Electric
Bulletin 1489-M Thermal-magnetic Circuit Breakers, AC, 1
Pole Configuration, Trip Curve C
Bulletin 1489-M Thermal-magnetic Circuit Breakers, AC, 2
Pole Configuration, Trip Curve D
 Not to Exceed $300,000.00
Three-Phase Line Reactor, Open Style (AC Drive
Reactors), 4 Amos, 9.0 mh
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
100-C IEC Contactor, Screw Terminals, Line Side, 9A, 1
N.O. 0 N.C.
MUA-EQUIP-12-23 Procurement of Specific Rockwell Automation Parts and Equipment
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE
TUESDAY, APRIL 25, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.
OPENING DATE
MPCB, Standard Magnetic Trip (Fixed at 14 x le), 2.5 - 4 A,
Std. Performance, Frame Size C
MPCB, Standard Magnetic Trip (Fixed at 14 x le), 4 - 6.3 A,
Std. Performance, Frame Size C
MPCB, Standard Magnetic Trip (Fixed at 14 x le), 6.3 - 10
A, Std. Performance, Frame Size C
MPCB, Standard Magnetic Trip (Fixed at 14 x le), 18 - 25
A, Std. Performance, Frame Size C
Bulletin 1489-M Thermal-magnetic Circuit Breakers, AC, 1
Pole Configuration, Trip Curve C
Bulletin 1489-M Thermal-magnetic Circuit Breakers, AC, 1
Pole Configuration, Trip Curve C
MPCB, Standard Magnetic Trip (Fixed at 14 x le), 1 - 1.6 A,
Std. Performance, Frame Size C
As incorrectly written
and calculated in the
Kendall Electric
submission
MCS 100-C, 104-C, 700-CF. 700S-CF Accessories,
Auxiliary Contact Block, Front Mounting, 1 N.O. 1 N.C.
Three-Phase Line Reactor, Open Style (AC Drive
Reactors). 2 Amos, 20.0 mh
Three-Phase Line Reactor, Open Style (AC Drive
Reactors), 35 Amps, 0.8 mh
100-C IEC Contactor, 24V DC Electronic Coil, Screw
Terminals, Line Side, 12A, 1 N.O. 0 N.C.
Kendall Electric
 Not to Exceed $300,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
MUA-EQUIP-12-23 Procurement of Specific Rockwell Automation Parts and Equipment
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE
TUESDAY, APRIL 25, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.
OPENING DATE As incorrectly written
and calculated in the
Kendall Electric
submission
16 1489-M2O060 210.77 0.70 147.54
17 1497 A-A9-M6-3-N 365.32 0.70 255.72
18 1606-XLB240E 283.12 0.70 198.18
19 1606-XLE120E 369.58 0.70 258.71
20 1762-IAS 267.23 0.75 200.42
21 1762-OW16 396.32 0.75 297.24
22 1766-L32AWA 1,243.17 0.75 932.38
23 1769-ECR 52.39 0.75 39.29
24 1769-IFS 1,199.20 0.75 899.40
25 1769-IQ16 367.52 0.75 275.64
26 1769-L30ER 3,034.27 0.75 2275.70
27 1769-0816 483.24 0.75 362.43
28 1769-OFBC 2,238.17 0.75 1678.63
29 1769-PB2 420.93 0.75 315.70
30 1783-LMSB 824.78 0.75 618.59
31 194R-HM4 115.98 0.70 81.19
Bulletin 1489-M Thermal-magnetic Circuit Breakers, AC, 2
Pole Configuration, Trip Curve D
1497A-CCT, 500VA. 220x440V, 230x460V, 240x480V
(50/60Hz) Primary, 2 Primary-1 Secondarv Fuse Blocks
1606-XLB240E: Basic Power Supply, 24-28V DC, 240 W
90-264V AC Input Voltage
1606-XLE120E: Essential Power Supply, 24- 28V DC, 120
W 120/240V AC lnout Voltage
1762 Micrologix 1200 System, 8 Point 120 VAC lnout
Module
1762 Micrologix 1200 System, 16 Point VACNOC Relay
Output Module
Micrologix 1400, 20 digital 120V ac inputs, 12 Relay
outputs, 110/240V ac cower
Riaht End Cap/Terminator
8 Channel Analog CurrenWoltage Input Module
16 Point 24 voe Sinking/Sourcing Input Module
Compactlogix 5370 L3 Controllers, Dual Ethernet w/DLR
capability, 1MB Memory, 8 1/0 Expansion, 16 Ethernet IP
Nodes.
16 Point 24 voe Sourcina Output Module
8 Channer Analoa Current Output Module
L3x & L3y Compactlogix Power Supplies 24 VDE lnput 2
Amp ® 5 VDC Output
Stratix 2500 Switch, Lightly Managed with 8x10/100BaseT
194R Disconnect Switch Accessories, Black
Operating Handle, standard orientation with
defeater
Kendall Electric
 Not to Exceed $300,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
MUA-EQUIP-12-23 Procurement of Specific Rockwell Automation Parts and Equipment
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE
TUESDAY, APRIL 25, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.
OPENING DATE As incorrectly written
and calculated in the
Kendall Electric
submission
32 194R-J100-1753 799.07 0.70 559.35
33 194R-R7 55.54 0.70 38.88
34 25A-D037N114 3,866.57 0.70 2706.60
35 25A-D1P4N104 613.03 0.70 429.12
36 25A-D2P3N104 707.25 0.70 495.08
37 25B-D030N104 3,543.43 0.70 2480.40
38 25B-D2P3N114 1,077.74 0.70 754.42
39 2711P-
T12W21D8S 4,461.69 0.80 3569.35
40 700-HF32A 1-4 36.59 0.70 25.61
41 700-HF34A 1-4 48.61 0.70 34.03
42 700-HK36Z24 14.62 0.70 10.23
43 800F-ALM 8.98 0.70 6.29
44 800FP-F3 11.96 0.70 8.37
45 800FP-F4 11.96 0.70 8.37
46 800FP-MT34 49.55 0.70 34.69
194R Fused and Non-Fused Disconnected Switches,
Open, J fi..:se. 100 A, 3 Pole
194R Disconnect Switch Accessories, Ooeratina Shaft,
12.6 in
PowerFlex 523 AC Drive, 480 VAC, 3 Phase, 37 Amps, 25
HP, 18.5 kW Normal Duty; 20 HP
PowerFlex 523 AC Drive, 480 VAC, 3 Phase. 1.4 Amps,
0.5 HP, 0.4 kW Normal Duty
PowerFlex 523 AC Drive, 480 VAC, 3 Phase, 2.3 Amps,
1.0 HP, 0.75 kW Normal Duty; 1.0 HP
PowerFlex 525 AC Drive, with Embedded EtherNet/lP and
Safety, 480 VAC, 3 Phase, 30 Amps, 20 HP, 15 kW
Normal Duty
PowerFlex 525 AC Drive, with Embedded EtherNet/lP and
Safety, 480 VAC, 3 Phase, 2.3 Amps, 1.0 HP, 0.75 kW
Normal Duty
PanelView Plus 7 Standard Terminal, Touch Screen, 12.1
inches, Wide aspect ratio Color, Single Ethernet, 24V DC
700-HF General Purpose Miniature Square Base Relay,
OPDT, 120V 50/60Hz, Pilot Light
700-HF General Purpose Miniature Square Base Relay,
4PDT 120V 50/60Hz, Pilot Light
700-HK General Purpose Slim Line Relay, 16 Amp
Contact, SPOT, 24V DC
800F Latch, Metal Latch, Standard Pack,
Quantity: 10
800F Push Button - Plastic, Flush, Green, No Le11end,
Standard Pack (Qty. 1)
800F Push Button - Plastic, Flush, Red, No Legend
Standard Pack (Qty. 1)
800F Non-Illuminated Mushroom Operators, Twist to
Release, 30mm, Round Plastic (Type 4/4X/13, IP66), Red
Kendall Electric
 Not to Exceed $300,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
MUA-EQUIP-12-23 Procurement of Specific Rockwell Automation Parts and Equipment
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE
TUESDAY, APRIL 25, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.
OPENING DATE As incorrectly written
and calculated in the
Kendall Electric
submission
47 800F-X01 15.92 0.70 11.14
48 800F-X10 15.92 0.70 11.14
49 800T-A6 45.23 0.70 31.66
50 800T-A7 45.23 0.70 31.66
51 800T-B2 45.23 0.70 31.66
52 800T-FXQH2RA7 292.84 0.70 204.99
53 800T-J2KC1 B 165.85 0.70 116.10
54 800T-QBH2AX 189.62 0.70 132.73
55 800T-QBH2GX 189.62 0.70 132.73
56 800T-QBH2RX 189.62 0.70 132.73
57 00T-QTH2R 241.35 0.70 168.95
58 800T-QTH2W 241.35 0.70 168.95
59 N280446G050 4,785.00 0.70 3349.50
60 N280446G802 7,899.00 0.70 5529.30
32,419.53 32,419.56
REQUIRED PROVIDED PROVIDED PROVIDED PROVIDED
x yes
x yes
BIDDER'S CHECKLIST
STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP DISCLOSURE
TOTAL AMOUNT BID
22.5mm PB No Latch, Screw Contact Block, 1 N.O.
22.5mm PB No Latch, Screw Contact Block, 1 N.C.
30.5mm Type 4/13 Mom. Contact PB, Non-lllum., Red,
Flush Hd, No Contacts
30.5mm Type 4/13 Mom. Contact PB, Non-lllum., Blue,
Flush Hd, No Contacts
30.5mm Type 4/13 Mom. Contact PB, Non-lllum., Black,
Extended Hd, No Contacts
30.5mm Type 4/13 2 Pos. PB-Ill um., Push-Pull, Red,
Mushrm Hd, LEO, 12-130V AC/DC, 1 NCLB-1 NC
SOOT 3 Position, Knob/Wing Lever, White, Std. Knob
Maint., Cam and Contact Blocks, 3 Position
30.5mm Type 4/13 Mom. Contact PB-lllum., Amber, Ext.
Hd w/o Guard, LED, 12-130V AC/DC
30.5mm Type 4/13 Mom. Contact PB-Ilium., Green, Ext.
Hd w/o Guard, LED, 12-130V AC/DC
30.5mm Type 4/13 Mom. Contact PB-lllum., Red, Ext. Hd
w/o Guard, LED, 12-130V AC/DC
30.5mm Type 4/13 Pilot Light, LED, Red, 12- 130V AC/DC,
1 NO-1 NC
30.5mm Type 4/13 Pilot Light, LED, White, 12- 130V
AC/DC, 1 NO-1 NC
1172 Watts (4000 BTU/Hr), SPECTRACOOL Narrow
Indoor/Outdoor Air Conditioner, Indoor Model
SpectraCool Narrow Advanced Corrosion Protection Lvl 2,
4000BTU 460V, Brushed, SS316
Kendall Electric
 Not to Exceed $300,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
MUA-EQUIP-12-23 Procurement of Specific Rockwell Automation Parts and Equipment
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE
TUESDAY, APRIL 25, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.
OPENING DATE As incorrectly written
and calculated in the
Kendall Electric
submission
x yes
x yes
x yes
yes
yes valid
yes clear search
yes
yes
no
no
INSURANCE CERTIFICATE(S)
MANDATORY AFFIRMATIVE ACTION
NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT
PROHIBITED RUSSIA-BELARUS ACTIVITIES & IRAN
INVESTMENT ACTIVITIES
N.J. BUSINESS REGISTRACTION CERTIFICATE
IRS FORM W-9
PROPOSAL FORM(S)
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
CHECKLIST - DOCUMENT A
CHECKLIST - DOCUMENT B